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Cat. No. Product Description Color Qty.

551 010 KKC 2530 25x30 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 50 x 2 m

551 011 KKC 2540 25x40 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 50 x 2 m

551 012 KKC 2560 25x60 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 30 x 2 m

551 030 KKC 2580 25x80 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 28 x 2 m

551 031 KKC 2510 25x100 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 22 x 2 m

551 013 KKC 4040 40x40 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 26 x 2 m

551 014 KKC 4060 40x60 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 18 x 2 m

551 015 KKC 4080 40x80 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 20 x 2 m

551 032 KKC 4010 40x100 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 14 x 2 m

551 016 KKC 6040 60x40 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 18 x 2 m

551 017 KKC 6060 60x60 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 12 x 2 m

551 018 KKC 6080 60x80 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 12 x 2 m

551 033 KKC 6010 60x100 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 18 x 2 m

551 034 KKC 8040 80x40 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 18 x 2 m

551 019 KKC 8060 80x60 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 14 x 2 m

551 020 KKC 8080 80x80 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 12 x 2 m

551 035 KKC 8010 80x100 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 12 x 2 m

551 021 KKC 1006 100x60 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 10 x 2 m

551 022 KKC 1008 100x80 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 8 x 2 m

551 036 KKC 1001 100x100 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 12 x 2 m

551 023 KKC 1206 120x60 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 8 x 2 m

551 024 KKC 1208 120x80 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 6 x 2 m

551 025 KKC 1201 120x100 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 10 x 2 m

551 040 KKC 1501 150x100 Narrow Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 8 x 2 m

551 060 KKC 1518 15x18 Medium Slotted Wiring Ducts Grey 126 x 2 m

551 070 KKC 1530 15x30 Medium Slotted Wiring Ducts Grey 106 x 2 m

551 080 KKC 1540 15x40 Medium Slotted Wiring Ducts Grey 80 x 2 m

551 090 KKC 1560 15x60 Medium Slotted Wiring Ducts Grey 42 x 2 m

551 014WS KKC 4060 - Wide 40x60 Wide Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 16 x 2 m

551 015WS KKC 4080 - Wide 40x80 Wide Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 20 x 2 m

551 032WS KKC 4010 - Wide 40x100 Wide Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 14 x 2 m

551 017WS KKC 6060 - Wide 60x60 Wide Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 12 x 2 m

551 018WS KKC 6080 - Wide 60x80 Wide Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 12 x 2 m

551 033WS KKC 6010 - Wide 60x100 Wide Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 18 x 2 m

551 019WS KKC 8060 - Wide 80x60 Wide Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 14 x 2 m

551 020WS KKC 8080 - Wide 80x80 Wide Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 12 x 2 m

551 035WS KKC 8010 - Wide 80x100 Wide Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 12 x 2 m

551 021WS KKC 1006 - Wide 100x60 Wide Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 10 x 2 m

551 022WS KKC 1008 - Wide 100x80 Wide Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 8 x 2 m

551 036WS KKC 1001 - Wide 100x100 Wide Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 12 x 2 m

551 023WS KKC 1206 - Wide 120x60 Wide Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 8 x 2 m

551 024WS KKC 1208 - Wide 120x80 Wide Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 6 x 2 m

551 025WS KKC 1201 - Wide 120x100 Wide Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 10 x 2 m

551 040WS KKC 1501 - Wide 150x100 Wide Slotted Wiring Duct Grey 8 x 2 m

551 060 YP KKC 1518
15x18 Narrow Slotted Sel�-Adhesive 

Wiring Duct
Grey 122 x 2 m

551 070 YP KKC 1530
15x30 Narrow Slotted Sel�-Adhesive 

Wiring Duct
Grey 104 x 2 m

551 080 YP KKC 1540
15x40 Narrow Slotted Sel�-Adhesive 

Wiring Duct
Grey 80 x 2 m

551 090 YP KKC 1560
15x60 Narrow Slotted Sel�-Adhesive 

Wiring Duct Grey 42 x 2 m

Slotted Wiring Ducts

new

new
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Cat. No. Product Description Color Qty.

551 049 KKK 15 15 mm Wiring Duct Cover Grey 10 x 2 m

551 050 KKK 25 25 mm Wiring Duct Covers Grey 10 x 2 m

551 051 KKK 40 40 mm Wiring Duct Covers Grey 10 x 2 m

551 052 KKK 60 60 mm Wiring Duct Covers Grey 10 x 2 m

551 053 KKK 80 80 mm Wiring Duct Covers Grey 10 x 2 m

551 054 KKK 100 100 mm Wiring Duct Covers Grey 10 x 2 m

551 055 KKK 120 120 mm Wiring Duct Covers Grey 10 x 2 m

551 056 KKK  150 150 mm Wiring Duct Covers Grey 10 x 2 m

Cat. No. Product Dimensions WxH Description Color Qty.

553 315 KKT 4040 Wire Retainer 34 x 35 mm Black 10

553 325 KKT 4060 Wire Retainer 34 x 53 mm Black 10

553 335 KKT 6080 Wire Retainer 53 x 75 mm Black 10

553 345 KKT 4080 Wire Retainer 34 x 75 mm Black 10

553 355 KKT 6040 Wire Retainer 53 x 35 mm Black 10

553 365 KKT 6060 Wire Retainer 53 x 53 mm Black 10

553 375 KKT 6010 Wire Retainer 53 x 95 mm Black 10
553 385 KKT 8060 Wire Retainer 73 x 53 mm Black 10
553 395 KKT 1006 Wire Retainer 93 x 53 mm Black 10
553 425 KKT 1206 Wire Retainer 113 x 53 mm Black 10
553 435 KKT 8080 Wire Retainer 73 x 75 mm Black 10
553 445 KKT 8010 Wire Retainer 73 x 95 mm Black 10
553 455 KKT 1008 Wire Retainer 93 x 75 mm Black 10
553 465 KKT 1001 Wire Retainer 93 x 95 mm Black 10
553 475 KKT 1208 Wire Retainer 113 x 75 mm Black 10
553 485 KKT 1201 Wire Retainer 113 x 95 mm Black 10
553 405 KKB Cable Clamp 15 x 11 mm Black 10
553 415 KKM Cable Holder 83.6 x 14 mm Black 10
553 500 SETR Setting Tool �or Rivets  -  - 1
553 600 PPE 6.5 Body - Bound Rivet 6.5 mm Grey 100

*= Driling Ø on the panel sur�ace should be 6,00 - 6,2 mm so rivets are �irmly held on the sur�ace
* KKM is compatible with 40, 60, 80 and 100 mm wiring ducts.

Cat. No. Product Description Qty.

553 220 KMK 1002 Flat cutting up to 120 mm width wiring ducts 1

553 230 KKMR Wiring Duct Cutter 1

Wiring Duct Covers

Wiring Duct Accessories

Wiring Duct Cutting Tools

KKMR

new
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297 mm

Wiring Ducts

Wire Retainer

Cable Holder

Cable Clamp

Cat. No. Product Description Dimensions (mm)

A B C D E F G H I

551 060 YP KKC 1518 Wiring Duct 15 18 4,5 5 7,5 2 4,5  - 25

551 070 YP KKC 1530 Wiring Duct 15 30 6,1 5 7,5 2 4,5  - 25

551 080 YP KKC 1540 Wiring Duct 15 40 10,2 5 7,5 2 4,5  - 25

551 090 YP KKC 1560 Wiring Duct 15 60 12,4 5 7,5 2 4,5  - 25

551 060 KKC 1518 Wiring Duct 15 18 4,5 5 7,5 2 4,5  - 25

551 070 KKC 1530 Wiring Duct 15 30 6,1 5 7,5 2 4,5  - 25

551 080 KKC 1540 Wiring Duct 15 40 10,2 5 7,5 2 4,5  - 25

551 090 KKC 1560 Wiring Duct 15 60 12,4 5 7,5 2 4,5  - 25

551 010 KKC 2530 Wiring Duct 25 30 11,4 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 011 KKC 2540 Wiring Duct 25 40 12,4 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 012 KKC 2560 Wiring Duct 25 60 13,6 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 030 KKC 2580 Wiring Duct 25 80 15,8 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 031 KKC 2510 Wiring Duct 25 100 17,9 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 013 KKC 4040 Wiring Duct 40 40 12,4 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 014 KKC 4060 Wiring Duct 40 60 13,6 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 015 KKC 4080 Wiring Duct 40 80 15,8 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 032 KKC 4010 Wiring Duct 40 100 17,9 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 016 KKC 6040 Wiring Duct 60 40 12,6 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 017 KKC 6060 Wiring Duct 60 60 13,8 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 018 KKC 6080 Wiring Duct 60 80 15,8 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 033 KKC 6010 Wiring Duct 60 100 18,0 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 034 KKC 8040 Wiring Duct 80 40 12,6 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 019 KKC 8060 Wiring Duct 80 60 13,8 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 020 KKC 8080 Wiring Duct 80 80 15,8 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 035 KKC 8010 Wiring Duct 80 100 18,2 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 021 KKC 1006 Wiring Duct 100 60 16,0 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 022 KKC 1008 Wiring Duct 100 80 16,0 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 036 KKC 1001 Wiring Duct 100 100 18,2 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 023 KKC 1206 Wiring Duct 120 60 16,3 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 024 KKC 1208 Wiring Duct 120 80 16,3 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 025 KKC 1201 Wiring Duct 120 100 18,4 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 040 KKC 1501 Wiring Duct 150 100 18,5 4 6 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

* KKM is compatible with 40, 60, 80 and 100 mm wiring ducts.

Technical Specifications
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Cat. No. Product Description Dimensions (mm)

A B C D E F G H I

551 014 WS KKC 4060 Wiring Duct 40 60 13,6 8 12 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 015 WS KKC 4080 Wiring Duct 40 80 15,8 8 12 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 032 WS KKC 4010 Wiring Duct 40 100 17,9 8 12 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 017 WS KKC 6060 Wiring Duct 60 60 13,8 8 12 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 018 WS KKC 6080 Wiring Duct 60 80 15,8 8 12 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 033 WS KKC 6010 Wiring Duct 60 100 8,0 8 12 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 019 WS KKC 8060 Wiring Duct 80 60 13,8 8 12 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 020 WS KKC 8080 Wiring Duct 80 80 15,8 8 12 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 035 WS KKC 8010 Wiring Duct 80 100 18,2 8 12 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 021 WS KKC 1006 Wiring Duct 100 60 16,0 8 12 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 022 WS KKC 1008 Wiring Duct 100 80 16,0 8 12 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 036 WS KKC 1001 Wiring Duct 100 100 18,2 8 12 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 023 WS KKC 1206 Wiring Duct 120 60 16,3 8 12 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 024 WS KKC 1208 Wiring Duct 120 80 16,3 8 12 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 025 WS KKC 1201 Wiring Duct 120 100 18,4 8 12 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

551 040 WS KKC 1501 Wiring Duct 150 100 18,5 8 12 2,1 4,5 6,5 25

553 315 KKT 4040 Wire Retainer 34 35

553 325 KKT 4060 Wire Retainer 34 53

553 335 KKT 6080 Wire Retainer 53 75

553 345 KKT 4080 Wire Retainer 34 75

553 355 KKT 6040 Wire Retainer 53 35

553 365 KKT 6060 Wire Retainer 53 53

553 375 KKT 6010 Wire Retainer 53 95

553 385 KKT 8060 Wire Retainer 73 53

553 395 KKT 1006 Wire Retainer 93 53

553 425 KKT 1206 Wire Retainer 113 53

553 435 KKT 8080 Wire Retainer 73 75

553 445 KKT 8010 Wire Retainer 73 95

553 455 KKT 1008 Wire Retainer 93 75

553 465 KKT 1001 Wire Retainer 93 95

553 475 KKT 1208 Wire Retainer 113 75

553 485 KKT 1201 Wire Retainer 113 95

553 405 KKB Cable Clamp 15 11 6,0

553 415 KKM Cable Holder 83,6 14 15,0 20 19,8

297 mm

Wiring Ducts

Wire Retainer

Cable Holder

Cable Clamp

Technical Specifications

* KKM is compatible with 40, 60, 80 and 100 mm wiring ducts.


